95L 75L 65L 45L
3,5kg
1025 mm 340 mm 340 mm
370 mm
430 mm
180L 60L 30L
370 mm
830 mm

 - Guaranteed reliability: this product has satisfactorily exceeded functionality and endurance tests under real environmental and
usage conditions.
LID TYPE CODE
Code Description
Oporto closed lid
Oporto Open top lid
1
2
MODEL CODE
Code Description
Oporto Bin 30L
Oporto Bin 30L Special Edition
Oporto Bin 60L
Oporto Bin 60L Special Edition
MEC2111
MEC2121
___  / _  .  _   _  .  _  _  /
WASTE CODE
LID
TYPE
COLOR
SYMBOL
COLOR
NAME
NAMESYMBOL
To process your order, all the codes that create the detailed reference must be chosen.
DETAILED REFERENCE FOR OPORTO 30L AND 60L.
MODEL
CODE
MEC2112
MEC2122
WASTE  SYMBOL COLOR CODE
WASTE  NAME COLOR CODE
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
G
G
F
F
I
I
E
E
H
H
G
G
WASTE SYMBOL CODE
1 2 3 4 6 7 85
*Frontal adhesive will be light grey color, when white color (G) is selected.
WASTE NAME CODE
Nederlands Italiano SuomiCode Code
Papier Carta Paperi
Restafval Kuivajäte
Bio Umido
Vetro
Biojäte
Plastic
GFT
Energiajäte
PMD Plastica - Lattine Muovi
Ander afval Sekajäte
Glas Lasi